
215mm 250mm

PC1

NTEP, OIML and EU Type approval, legal for trade

Double bright LCD display

Double aluminum load cell supporter

Bubble level and 4 adjustable feet

Dust cover blister, easy to clean

Accumulate up to 20 items

Accumulate by quantity up to 99 items

FEATURES

FUNCTIONS

Price computing

Money-change

Accumulate

Adjustable weighing speed
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SPECIFICATIONS
Power

Display

Capacity

Division

Units

Accuracy

A/D Rate

Non-linearity

Pan Size

Display 
Resolution

Operating 
Temperature

10V DC Adaptor
6V4Ah Rechargeable Battery

LCD display with backlight

3/6/15/30 kg

1/2/5/10 g

kg/g/lb

Class III

20 times/second

≤0.01%F.S.

250 x 215mm

1/3,000(approval)--1/30,000

-10 ºC - 40 ºC

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109009

109017

RS232

Bluetooth

MODELS
Model Part No.
PC115
PC130

PC115M

PC130M

642001
642002

642003

642004

Capcity
6/15kg

15/30kg

6/15kg

15/30kg

Division
2/5g

5/10g

2/5g

5/10g

5
16kg(4pcs)

PACK SIZE
820*400*310mm (4pcs)

WEIGHT

95
m

m


