SPECIFICATIONS

Power	10V DC Adaptor 6V4Ah Rechargeable Battery
Display	LCD display with backlight
Capacity	3/6/15/30 kg
Division	1/2/5/10 g
Units	kg/g/lb
Accuracy	Class III
A/D Rate	20 times/second
Non-linearity	≤0.01%F.S.
Pan Size	250 x 215mm
Display Resolution	1/3,000(approval)1/30,000
Operating Temperature	-10 °C - 40 °C



MODELS

Model	Part No.	Capcity	Division
PC115	642001	6/15kg	2/5g
PC130	642002	15/30kg	5/10g
PC115M	642003	6/15kg	2/5g
PC130M	642004	15/30kg	5/10g

OPTIONAL

Accessories	Part No.
RS232	109009
Bluetooth	109017



















FUNCTIONS

Price computing

Money-change

Accumulate

Adjustable weighing speed

FEATURES

- NTEP, OIML and EU Type approval, legal for trade
- Double bright LCD display
- Double aluminum load cell supporter
- Bubble level and 4 adjustable feet
- Dust cover blister, easy to clean
- Accumulate up to 20 items
 Accumulate by quantity up to 99 items



PACK SIZE

820*400*310mm (4pcs)

WEIGHT

16kg(4pcs)